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Product Datasheet

2-(4-Methyl-2-phenyl-1-piperazinyl)-3-pyridinemethanol, CAS [[61337-89-1]]

USB-017077

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

2-(4-Methyl-2-phenyl-1-piperazinyl)-3-pyridinemethanol, CAS [[61337-
89-1]]

USB-017077
017077
USB-017077-250
US Biological
Biochemikalien

An impurity found in Mirtazapine. Mirtazapine Impurity B. Form:
White Solid Melting Point: 113-115C Solubility: DMSO, Methanol...

283.37
White Solid

[61337-89-1]



